Contract Ref
C0949
C1991
C2024
C1056
C1918
C1478
C2007
C1897
C1744
C1066
C1921
C1809
C1794
C1826
C1749
C1861
C1869
C1871
C1677
C2061
C2044
C2027
C1374
C2020
C2026
C2010
C2008
C2011
C2009
C2022
C1790
C1939
C1824
C1912
C1885
C1862
C2077
C2031
C2000
C2035
C2063
C2046
C2016
C2002
C2078
C1924
C2069
C1903
C1891
C2079
C2040
C2041
C2043
C1999
c2047
C2058

Contract: Contract Name

Children and Family Support Services

Springfield School Expansions - Construction Contract
External Financial Auditors

Supported Lodging Accommodation for Young People
Information Technology Research and Advisory Services
Fresh Start Accommodation & Support Service

Buglawton Primary School - Remodelling/Extension of Classrooms LVCS Lot 2 Main
22 083 Handforth Garden Village Primary Infrastructure Works - Design Opt

Microsoft Unified Support

EDRMS Enhancement & Support Filer Web System

Email and Identity Management Architecture Service

P497 Information Assurance and Data Management Programme
Strategic IT Research and Advisory Services

P499 Adults Childrens and Public Health (ACPH) planning and Programme Consultant

P498 Adults, Childrens and Public Health (ACPH) support the delivery
Outdoor Uniforms

P490 Adult Numeracy Courses - Multiply Programme Lot 2

P490 Adult Numeracy Courses - Multiply Programme Lot 4

P490 Adult Numeracy Courses - Multiply Programme Lot 1

NW Crewe package - Cadent gas diversion

Executive Search and Selection

Local Bus Service No. 38 Crewe — Congleton - Macclesfield
Business Process Mapping requirements

The Dingle Primary School Expansions PCSO

Local Bus Service No. 37 Sandbach — Middlewich - Winsford
Broker Fees for Financial Instruments 2023/24

Broker Fees for Financial Instruments 2023/24

Broker Fees for Financial Instruments 2023/24

Broker Fees for Financial Instruments 2023/24

Vehicle Lease for Renault Trafic

Safeguarding Adults Board Independent Chair

Domestic Heating Servicing and Repairs

Sharepoint Migration Tool - Licences

Copyright Licensing

Scope 3 Procurement Carbon Footprint Analysis

MEB Barn Owl Mitigation

Apprenticeship - MsC in Education Leadership and Management Level 7
Disability Adaptation Works SR2003740

Team Support Charge - SIMS Support Unit annual charge
Disability Adaptation Works SR2993584

Dental Epidemiological Survey (year 5)

Badger Vaccination Programme 2023

Topspeed Courier Services

Lease of Letter Openers

Apprenticeship - Commercial Procurement and Supply Level 4
iNetwork Membership Subscription

Coventry City Council - West Midlands Teaching Partnership Fee
Renewal of Web-Based Client Relationship Management System

Waterwheels cast and steel drive wheels and triplex chain refurbishment.

Perception Theatre

HR Investigation

Training for Civil Enforcement Officers

Training for Civil Enforcement Officers

Guide Dogs Habilitation Services

LY2 Wild Show

Adelaide School 2 Storey Extension RIBA Stage 1-2 - CRCS Lot 5

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Expired - Still Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

OFFICIAL

Start Date

01/04/2023
10/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/05/2023
06/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
12/04/2023
03/04/2023
01/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/05/2023
02/05/2023
23/04/2023
01/05/2023
26/04/2023
23/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
16/05/2023
07/04/2023
01/05/2023
09/04/2023
01/04/2023
03/05/2023
06/04/2023
18/05/2023
04/04/2023
01/04/2023
18/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/05/2023
01/04/2023
20/04/2023
24/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
20/04/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
01/05/2023
01/05/2023
02/05/2023

End Date

31/03/2028
13/03/2025
31/03/2028
31/03/2026
31/03/2026
31/03/2024
30/09/2024
29/09/2023
31/03/2024
31/03/2026
31/03/2024
03/04/2024
31/03/2025
29/03/2024
29/03/2024
31/03/2027
31/03/2024
31/03/2024
31/03/2024
01/10/2023
31/10/2023
31/03/2024
30/04/2026
10/01/2024
31/03/2024
31/03/2024
31/03/2024
31/03/2024
31/03/2024
15/05/2026
06/02/2024
30/04/2025
08/04/2025
31/03/2024
03/05/2024
26/03/2028
20/01/2025
04/04/2024
31/03/2024
17/04/2024
31/03/2024
31/08/2023
31/03/2024
19/04/2026
20/04/2025
31/03/2024
31/03/2024
01/04/2024
31/05/2023
01/05/2023
26/05/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
31/12/2023
30/07/2023
29/02/2024

Awarded Value

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

22,000,000.00
6,315,368.09
775,000.00
588,723.62
570,000.00
516,498.00
477,063.88
350,000.00
233,232.58
190,373.94
135,000.00
133,524.00
129,000.00
114,540.00
98,000.00
96,638.40
96,390.00
96,390.00
96,390.00
68,297.45
60,900.00
52,373.00
45,056.00
42,378.81
41,430.00
40,000.00
40,000.00
40,000.00
40,000.00
24,106.89
24,000.00
21,000.00
19,271.12
19,014.00
18,200.00
18,125.00
14,000.00
13,904.06
12,757.50
11,432.98
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
9,303.51
9,000.00
7,960.00
7,894.00
7,500.00
6,697.00
6,500.00
6,300.00
6,270.00
6,270.00
6,100.00
6,000.00
5,993.00

Department

Integrated Metal Health, Learning and Development and Families
Educational Infrastructure and Outcomes

Finance

Integrated Metal Health, Learning and Development and Families
ICT Strategy

Housing

Educational Infrastructure and Outcomes

Economic Development

ICT Services

ICT Strategy

ICT Services

ICT Strategy

ICT Strategy

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Culture and Tourism

Integrated Metal Health, Learning and Development and Families
Integrated Metal Health, Learning and Development and Families
Integrated Metal Health, Learning and Development and Families
Infrastructure

Integrated Metal Health, Learning and Development and Families
Strategic Transport and Parking

Business Change

Educational Infrastructure and Outcomes

Strategic Transport and Parking

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Integrated Commissioning New Models of Care

Housing

ICT Services

Business Change

Environmental Services

Highways

Human Resources

Housing

Educational Infrastructure and Outcomes
Housing

Health Improvement

Culture and Tourism

Legal

Governance and Democratic Services
Human Resources

ICT Strategy

Child in Need and Child Protection
Economic Development

Adult Safeguarding
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Culture and Tourism
Educational Infrastructure and Outcomes



Contract Ref
C1890
C1908
C1986
C2049
C2076
C1938
C1993
C1997
C2030
C1732
C1995
C1740
C2032
C1807
C2033
C1834
Total

Sum

Count

Contract: Contract Name

Appliance and Servers - Maintenance and Support
Load Balancers Software update

iKiosk Hardware and Software Support

Disability Adaptation Works SR1793868
Buglawton Primary School RIBA Stage 5-6 - Lot 3
CAV Annual support and maintenance

Hardware Support (Bull Escala)

Maplinfo Pro-Maintenance

Domain Lease

DPS Complex Needs - We Change Lives (WCL)

CSP Agreement Everybody Health & Leisure
DPS-AWC_Park Homes (UK) Ltd

CAH Adults Framework - Eunha Healthcare Ltd
HAF - Holiday Activity and Food Programme

CAH Adults Framework - Homecarers Ltd T/a Starcare Ltd
22 228 Solar Together
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Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

OFFICIAL

Start Date

01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
26/04/2023
08/05/2023
01/04/2023
18/04/2023
01/04/2023
15/04/2023
30/04/2023
01/05/2023
30/04/2023
24/04/2023
03/04/2023
24/04/2023
15/05/2023

End Date

31/03/2024
31/03/2024
30/06/2023
25/04/2024
28/06/2024
31/03/2024
17/07/2023
31/03/2024
14/04/2025
25/11/2023
14/12/2026
30/11/2024
03/09/2024
02/04/2024
03/09/2024
14/05/2024

Awarded Value

[ T e o I T OO o S o oS o S o o T S o o I o )

4,740.50
4,511.04
4,113.84
3,025.00
2,385.32
1,883.06
1,104.00
769.87
19.98

33,822,719.44

Department

ICT Strategy

ICT Services

Neighbourhood Services

Housing

Educational Infrastructure and Outcomes

ICT Services

ICT Services

ICT Services

ICT Services

Integrated Commissioning Thriving and Prevention
ICT Strategy

Integrated Commissioning Thriving and Prevention
Integrated Commissioning New Models of Care
Early Help and Prevention

Integrated Commissioning New Models of Care
Environmental Services



