Contract Ref	Contract: Contract Name	Status	Start Date	End Date	Awarded Value	Department
949	Children and Family Support Services	Active	01/04/2023	31/03/2028	£ 22,000,000.00	Integrated Metal Health, Learning and Development and Families
1991	Springfield School Expansions - Construction Contract	Active		13/03/2025		Educational Infrastructure and Outcomes
2024	External Financial Auditors	Active		31/03/2028		Finance
1056	Supported Lodging Accommodation for Young People	Active		31/03/2026		Integrated Metal Health, Learning and Development and Families
1918	Information Technology Research and Advisory Services	Active		31/03/2026		ICT Strategy
1478	Fresh Start Accommodation & Support Service	Active		31/03/2024		
2007	Buglawton Primary School - Remodelling/Extension of Classrooms LVCS Lot 2 Main	Active		30/09/2024		Educational Infrastructure and Outcomes
1897	22 083 Handforth Garden Village Primary Infrastructure Works - Design Opt	Active		29/09/2023	·	Economic Development
C1744	Microsoft Unified Support	Active		31/03/2024		ICT Services
1066	EDRMS Enhancement & Support Filer Web System	Active		31/03/2026		ICT Strategy
1921	Email and Identity Management Architecture Service	Active		31/03/2024		ICT Services
1809	P497 Information Assurance and Data Management Programme	Active		03/04/2024		ICT Strategy
1794	Strategic IT Research and Advisory Services	Active		31/03/2025		ICT Strategy
1826	P499 Adults Childrens and Public Health (ACPH) planning and Programme Consultant	Active		29/03/2024		Environmental Services
1749				29/03/2024	·	Environmental Services
	P498 Adults, Childrens and Public Health (ACPH) support the delivery	Active				
1861	Outdoor Uniforms	Active		31/03/2027		Culture and Tourism
21869	P490 Adult Numeracy Courses - Multiply Programme Lot 2	Active		31/03/2024		Integrated Metal Health, Learning and Development and Families
1871	P490 Adult Numeracy Courses - Multiply Programme Lot 4	Active		31/03/2024		Integrated Metal Health, Learning and Development and Families
21677	P490 Adult Numeracy Courses - Multiply Programme Lot 1	Active		31/03/2024		Integrated Metal Health, Learning and Development and Families
2061	NW Crewe package - Cadent gas diversion	Active		01/10/2023		Infrastructure
2044	Executive Search and Selection	Active		31/10/2023		Integrated Metal Health, Learning and Development and Families
2027	Local Bus Service No. 38 Crewe – Congleton - Macclesfield	Active		31/03/2024		Strategic Transport and Parking
21374	Business Process Mapping requirements	Active		30/04/2026		Business Change
2020	The Dingle Primary School Expansions PCSO	Active		10/01/2024	,	Educational Infrastructure and Outcomes
2026	Local Bus Service No. 37 Sandbach – Middlewich - Winsford	Active		31/03/2024	·	Strategic Transport and Parking
2010	Broker Fees for Financial Instruments 2023/24	Active		31/03/2024		Finance
2008	Broker Fees for Financial Instruments 2023/24	Active	01/04/2023	31/03/2024	£ 40,000.00	Finance
2011	Broker Fees for Financial Instruments 2023/24	Active	01/04/2023	31/03/2024	£ 40,000.00	Finance
2009	Broker Fees for Financial Instruments 2023/24	Active	01/04/2023	31/03/2024	£ 40,000.00	Finance
2022	Vehicle Lease for Renault Trafic	Active	16/05/2023	15/05/2026	£ 24,106.89	Integrated Commissioning New Models of Care
1790	Safeguarding Adults Board Independent Chair	Active	07/04/2023	06/02/2024	£ 24,000.00	
1939	Domestic Heating Servicing and Repairs	Active	01/05/2023	30/04/2025	£ 21,000.00	Housing
1824	Sharepoint Migration Tool - Licences	Active	09/04/2023	08/04/2025	£ 19,271.12	ICT Services
1912	Copyright Licensing	Active	01/04/2023	31/03/2024	£ 19,014.00	Business Change
1885	Scope 3 Procurement Carbon Footprint Analysis	Active	03/05/2023	03/05/2024	£ 18,200.00	Environmental Services
1862	MEB Barn Owl Mitigation	Active	06/04/2023	26/03/2028	£ 18,125.00	Highways
2077	Apprenticeship - MsC in Education Leadership and Management Level 7	Active	18/05/2023	20/01/2025		Human Resources
2031	Disability Adaptation Works SR2003740	Active		04/04/2024		
2000	Team Support Charge - SIMS Support Unit annual charge	Active		31/03/2024		Educational Infrastructure and Outcomes
2035	Disability Adaptation Works SR2993584	Active		17/04/2024		
2063	Dental Epidemiological Survey (year 5)	Active		31/03/2024		Health Improvement
2046	Badger Vaccination Programme 2023	Active		31/08/2023		Culture and Tourism
2016	Topspeed Courier Services	Active		31/03/2024		
2002	Lease of Letter Openers	Active		19/04/2026		Governance and Democratic Services
2078	Apprenticeship - Commercial Procurement and Supply Level 4	Active		20/04/2025		Human Resources
1924	iNetwork Membership Subscription	Active		31/03/2024		ICT Strategy
2069	Coventry City Council - West Midlands Teaching Partnership Fee	Active		31/03/2024	·	Child in Need and Child Protection
1903	Renewal of Web-Based Client Relationship Management System	Active		01/04/2024		Economic Development
1891		Active				·
	Waterwheels cast and steel drive wheels and triplex chain refurbishment.			31/05/2023	·	
2079	Perception Theatre	Expired - Still Active		01/05/2023		Adult Safeguarding
2040	HR Investigation	Active		26/05/2023		Human Resources
2041	Training for Civil Enforcement Officers	Active		14/06/2023	·	Human Resources
2043	Training for Civil Enforcement Officers	Active		14/06/2023		Human Resources
1999	Guide Dogs Habilitation Services	Active		31/12/2023		
2047	LY2 Wild Show	Active		30/07/2023		Culture and Tourism
2058	Adelaide School 2 Storey Extension RIBA Stage 1-2 - CRCS Lot 5	Active	02/05/2023	29/02/2024	£ 5,993.00	Educational Infrastructure and Outcomes

Contract Ref		Contract: Contract Name	Status	Start Date	End Date	Awarded Value	Department
C1890		Appliance and Servers - Maintenance and Support	Active	01/04/2023	31/03/2024	£ 4,740.50	ICT Strategy
C1908		Load Balancers Software update	Active	01/04/2023	31/03/2024	£ 4,511.04	ICT Services
C1986		iKiosk Hardware and Software Support	Active	01/04/2023	30/06/2023	£ 4,113.84	Neighbourhood Services
C2049		Disability Adaptation Works SR1793868	Active	26/04/2023	25/04/2024	£ 3,025.00	Housing
C2076		Buglawton Primary School RIBA Stage 5-6 - Lot 3	Active	08/05/2023	28/06/2024	£ 2,385.32	Educational Infrastructure and Outcomes
C1938		CAV Annual support and maintenance	Active	01/04/2023	31/03/2024	£ 1,883.06	ICT Services
C1993		Hardware Support (Bull Escala)	Active	18/04/2023	17/07/2023	£ 1,104.00	ICT Services
C1997		MapInfo Pro-Maintenance	Active	01/04/2023	31/03/2024	£ 769.87	ICT Services
C2030		Domain Lease	Active	15/04/2023	14/04/2025	£ 19.98	ICT Services
C1732		DPS Complex Needs - We Change Lives (WCL)	Active	30/04/2023	25/11/2023	£ -	Integrated Commissioning Thriving and Prevention
C1995		CSP Agreement Everybody Health & Leisure	Active	01/05/2023	14/12/2026	£ -	ICT Strategy
C1740		DPS-AWC_Park Homes (UK) Ltd	Active	30/04/2023	30/11/2024	£ -	Integrated Commissioning Thriving and Prevention
C2032		CAH Adults Framework - Eunha Healthcare Ltd	Active	24/04/2023	03/09/2024		Integrated Commissioning New Models of Care
C1807		HAF - Holiday Activity and Food Programme	Active	03/04/2023	02/04/2024		Early Help and Prevention
C2033		CAH Adults Framework - Homecarers Ltd T/a Starcare Ltd	Active	24/04/2023	03/09/2024		Integrated Commissioning New Models of Care
C1834		22 228 Solar Together	Active	15/05/2023	14/05/2024		Environmental Services
Total	Sum					£ 33,822,719.44	
	Count	72					

Confidential Information - Do Not Distribute

Copyright © 2000-2023 salesforce.com, inc. All rights reserved.